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IP 65
Material:
Body: Al Mg Si05. Rear plate: Al Mg. Corners: AlSI 12.

Protection:
IP 65.

Finish:
Body and rear plate: anodised aluminium. Corners: RAL 7016.

Approvals:
CE, GOST.

Mounting requirement:
OIFP front panel is not included in the standard delivery and needs to be ordered 
separately.

Delivery:
Body, screwed rear plate, front plate mounting kit, and mounting accessories.
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H W D Item no.

309 525 200 OICP305220

345 395 200 OICP343920

354 525 200 OICP355220

398 525 200 OICP395220

415 470 200 OICP414720

495 542 200 OICP495420
The external enclosure dimension is increased by 16,5 mm on the side where there is a grip profile.
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Dimensional drawing | OICP

 W+33 

 H
 

 W-54 

 H
-5

4 

 W 

 D+4 

 60 

 6
0 

 6.6 

 30 

 3
0 

 50 

SCALE 1 : 3

Front view Side view

Top view Detail view

Front view

Detail viewTop view

Scale

W

W

W

D

H

H

Side view


